1-800-FLOWERS. COM INC.

1-800-FLOWERS. COM INC.
WKN: 68243Q106

ISIN: US68243Q1067

Overview

2024/04/09 22:00:00

Price
9.17 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.43% (-0.04)

US68243Q1067
FLWS

Nasdaq

usb
Commerce
Stock

316 EUR

S&P 500

9.17 USD (800)
9.25 USD (100)
9.19 USD

9.38 USD
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9.21 USD
9.235824 USD
239,493
2,213,217.07
3,310
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23
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Headline Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US68243Q1067&ID_NOTATION=278050
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US68243Q1067&ID_NOTATION=278050
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f54ee12004d47077d3dde494f75f40a093eb78f53a944b9f299c36b6d38473cf&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f1b7749b3f89ff559&time=1712788017&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c54c1d60a6e7e4dc16386f98e402b817857a885816ba627cc2ceabb3578eae1&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0067ae16824413189&time=1712788017&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01a56084cdf92a279202fde9264b2186475a3899c6c74fe926cb1a926afd638e&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c163d6493151d7b45&time=1712788017&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=122075913ca5fb61a226ff8c1a057f02e80e51382b06261d0fd9a7f6633a5055&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c469a2944af9f4b97&time=1712788017&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=72302736a43bcbfbb083774d795cdd5226fa1828591c348981ec48fb944c8d54&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bc59c6d86d7b244a7&time=1712788017&tool=RSC

1-800-FLOWERS. COM INC.

Details

2024/04/09 22:00:00

Price
9.17 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.43% (-0.04)

ISIN US68243Q1067
Symbol FLWS
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 316 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9.17 USD (800)
Ask (Ask size) 9.25 USD (100)
Open 9.19 USD
High 9.38 USD
Low 9.17 USD
Close (prev. day) 9.21 USD
VWAP 9.235824 USD
Volume (pcs) 239,493
Trading volume 2,213,217.07
Number of trades 3,310
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +34.26% -19.21% -65.05%
Perf (abs.) +2.34 -2.18 -17.07
Beta 1.70 1.63 1.43
Volatility  44.08 49.64 62.61
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

9.40 USD (267,457
10.24 USD (290,247
10.00 USD (385,491

8.82 USD (460,280

11.42 USD (2024/03/25

8.87 USD (2024/02/13
12.09 USD (2023/04/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
5.98 USD (2023/09/07)

All listings for 1-800-FLOWERS. COM INC.

Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Tradegate 2024/04/09 22:02 8.50 EUR 0.00 1

Nasdaq 2024/04/09 22:00 9.17 USD 2.21 3,310

Berlin 2024/04/09 08:08 8.40 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=278050
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46749050
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5882

1-800-FLOWERS. COM INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

\(‘ 1800 _
flowers...

Contact Details
1 800 FLOWERS COM

Suite 500, One Old Country Road - 11514
Carle Place, NY

Telefon: +1 516 237 6000
Fax: +1 516 237 6060
E-mail: invest@1800flowers.com
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